SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the quarter ending December 31, 2015

DEFPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

FARNO.2-4

Current Year Appropriadons

Department
Agency NATIONAL COUNCIL ON DISABILITY AFFAIRS Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit / Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 20°004 000G000
{ 01101101
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursement Balances
i Unpald Utilization
Particulars UACS CODE Approved Budget tons, Adjusted Budgeted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter Frd'Quarter 4th Quarter 1stQuarter |2nd Quarter ending| 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter .
Revenue R”."““' Revenua ending March 31| endingJune 30 ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec, 31 ol ending March 31 june 30 ending Sept. 30 | endingDec. 31 Total Uaridiized Buidget E:: Not Yet Due and
) Demsa| Demandable
dable
i 15={11+12+13+14
i { 5 2 3 4 52{3+4) ‘0 7 g g 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 ] 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Persannel Services
Maintenance and' Other Operatin, enses . .
Traveling Expenses - = -
Traval Expenses-Local '50201910.93 - - - - 15,990.00 266,558.32 282,548.32 - - 15,990.00 255,229.99 27121899 [282,548.32)
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010-00 18,095.00 18,095.60 17,125.62 17,125.62
Qther Professlopal Services  §50211990-00 65,500.00 65,500.00 59,750.00 59,750.00
Representation 50259030-0( 1,337,000.00 1,337,000.00 = = 29.800.00 863,179.44 892,979.44 = 2 53,800.00 844,847.19 898,647.19 444,020.56
‘Transportadon and Delivery
Expenses 50259040-00 - - - - 25,000.00 4,784.00 33,764.00 - - - - [33,784.00)
Capital Qutlay % 3
TOTAL 1,337,000.00 - 1,337,000.00 l * 70,790.00 1,227,116.76 1,292,906.76 - - 69,750.00 1,176,952.80 1,246,742.80 127,688.24 &
Cer? ed Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Appraved By:
| geeeccea B. Yermogenta %
MADELINEY. HILARIO FELICIA B. HERMOGENES CECILIA D, B{GOR
Budget Offiter I Accountant [IL QIC - Finance Acting Ex#¢utive Director [T
T




